
Name Team Age Weight Place
 AAU Grands Folkstyle    

Daniel Cardenas Skyview Tot 40 1 
Davion Chavez Team Swat Tot 40 2 
Beau Bladensperger Grandview Tot 45 3 
Antonio Segura Skyview Tot 50 1 
Kael Sites Independent Tot 55 2 
Amos Wilson New Castle Tot 55 3 
Cody Grace MT Tot 50 4 
Luk Jaramillo Patriot WC Tot 50 5 
Ryon Moltz Salida Bantam 45 1 
Isaiah Romero Patriot WC Bantam 40 2 
Caleb Knoll Grandview Bantam 40 3 
William Turman Independent Bantam 55 1 
Dayton Marvel Mountain Range Bantam 55 2 
Lincoln Turman Independent Bantam 55 3 
Michael Weber Montana Bantam 55 4 
Javier Tapia  Patriot Bantam 55 5 
Darian Palacio 2nd Bantam 55 6 
ColtonYapoujian Gumby Bantam 60 1 
Gabe Miller Puternic WC Bantam 60 2 
Reyes Mendez Patriot Bantam 60 3 
Jody Sandoval Mountain Range Midget 55 1 
Anthony Quintana Golden Midget 55 2 
Tyler Dean Rio Rancho Rams Midget 55 3 
Hunter Braaton Team Montana Midget 55 4 
Mosha Schwartz Ponderosa Midget 55 5 
Brendon Garcia La Gente Wrestling Club Midget 50 6 
Dori Palacio 2nd Midget 55 7 
Santana Salas Team Chingaso Midget 60 1 
Travis Piotrowski  Midget 60 2 
Ryan Hansen Team Utah Midget 60 3 
Kyler Gonzales  Midget 60 4 
Clayton Currier Colstrip Wrestling Club Midget 60 5 
Travis Kinn Team Montana Midget 60 6 
Siondileig Kilpack Team Utah Midget 60 7 
Carlos Vigil-Harrison Chaparral Midget 60 8 
Jordan Martinez  Midget 65 1 
Taylor Lamont Utah Midget 65 2 
Daniel Rost Team Montana Midget 65 3 
Jakob Otto Adams City Midget 65 4 
Ian Brown Team Oklahoma Midget 65 5 
Jordan Wright Independent Midget 65 6 
Nathan Weber Montana Midget 65 7 
Wes Rayburn Bayfield Midget 65 8 
Caleb Jolly Performance Midget 70 1 
Noah Vasquez Texas Tribe Midget 70 2 
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Myles Wilson New Castle Midget 70 3 
Cole Clark Advance Midget 70 4 
Bronte Stauguard Warriors Midget 70 5 
Daltan Robertson Praireview Midget 75 1 
Hayden Hastings Team Montana Midget 75 2 
T’Jay Allen Montanta Midget 75 3 
Shane DeLong Oklahoma Midget 75 4 
Keanu Todacheene Generation Midget 75 5 
Dakota Torrez Deman Jr. Wrestling Midget 90 1 
Nick Christensen Huron Tiger Midget 95 2 
Chross Jaramillo Patriot Midget 95 3 
Joseph Jiran Demon Jr. Wrestling Midget 90 4 
Caleb Williams Utah Novice 65 1 
Derek Huff Gumby Novice 65 2 
Ethan Koan Victory Novice 60 3 
Jose Tapia Patriot WC Novice  65 4 
Gage Currier Colstrip WC Novice 65 5 
Lucas Romero Patriot WC Novice 65 6 
Cian Apple Standley Lake Novice 65 7 
J.P. Gallegos PWA Novice 65 8 
Austin Assao Oh20 Novice 70 1 
Cole Clark Advance Novice 70 2 
Ray Merriman Oklahoma Novice 70 3 
Danny Boychuck Oh20 Novice 75 1 
Mason Miller Excel Novice 75 2 
Trevor Kinross Utah Novice 75 3 
Luke Weber Montana Novice 75 4 
Cameron Killian Champions Novice 75 4 
Adrian George Demon Novice 75 5 
Austin Linn Browns Novice 75 6 
Dillon Tennant Team Montana Novice 80 1 
Ty Wilson Puyallup Novice 80 2 
Matthew Weber Montana Novice 80 3 
Troy Wilson Puyallup Novice 80 4 
Jacob Hall Montana Novice 80 5 
Zach Crace Montana Novice 80 6 
Jaedyn Keister Oklahoma Novice 80 7 
Jonathan Anaya Patriot Novice 80 8 
Darius Wright World Gold Novice 85 1 
Johnny Ohearon Utah Novice 85 2 
Trenton Reiter Billings WC Novice 85 3 
Mackelti Kilpak Utah Novice 85 4 
Ryan Hannan Nighthawk Novice 85 5 
Bo Nickal Rio Rancho Novice 90 1 
Alec Wyatt Prairie View Novice 90 2 
Zach Detterman SD Novice 90 3 
Brandon Brenenstahl Puyallup  Novice 90 4 



Tyler Scott SD Novice 90 5 
Paden Bailey Oklahoma Novice 95 1 
Kimball Bastian Champions Novice 95 2 
Zachary Smith Kewaskum Novice 95 3 
Tony Silva Denver All Stars Novice 95 4 
Ernesto Salvidrez Patriot Novice 100 5 
Andrew Baca Patriot Novice 95 6 
Lowden Smith Independent Novice 100 7 
Joey Quintana Golden Novice 95 8 
Brady Jones Team South Dakota Novice 120 1 
Zack Gomez Ironwood Novice 140 1 
Brian Geyer Independent Novice 130 2 
Mark Hussey Los Lunas Novice 140 3 
Dylan Hines Independent Novice 130 4 
Cody Friese Independent Novice HWT 1 
Jacob Wiens Oklahoma Novice  HWT 2 
Ryan Ortiz Demon Novice HWT 3 
Joshuah Vigil-Harrison Chaparral Novice HWT 4 
Derek Miller Excel SB 75 1 
Chris Sommers Notre SB 70 2 
Zack Edwards Oklahoma SB 80 1 
Jordan Hanan MN SB 85 2 
Isaac Beverlin Ind       SB 85 3 
Wyatt Wade Dolores SB 85 4 
Tyler Forcella Montana SB 85 5 
Hunter Milner Pathlighter SB 85 6 
Tanner Bailey Oklahoma SB 90 1 
Hunter Bamford Gr. Plains SB 90 2 
Luke Brooman Ohio SB 90 3 
Isaiah Gomez Ironwood Ridge Nighthawks SB 90 4 
Caleb Stoltenburg Pierre SB 90 5 
Brandon Brenenstahl  SB 90 6 
William Sandifer Iron Ridge SB 90 7 
Grant Lamont Utah SB 95 1 
Tyler Kinn Montana SB 95 2 
Nicholas Buccieri Chaparral SB 95 3 
Brendan Quigley Ohio SB 95 4 
Levi Maes Ind. SB 95 5 
Jake Anderson Gr. Plains SB 100 1 
Brandon Weber Montana SB 100 2 
Jimmy Gonzalez B & G Club SB 100 3 
Trevor Wilson Nighthawk SB 100 4 
William Gutierrez Ohio SB 100 5 
Jimmy Biancofiori Notre Dame SB 100 6 
Marcus Linn Browns SB 100 7 
Austin Marvel Mt. Range SB 100 8 
Raysean Marchi Rio Rancho SB 105 1 



Sean Heneghan Notre Dame SB 105 2 
Josh Searle Team Utah SB 105 3 
Kemp Todacheene Generation SB 105 4 
Isaiah Anaya Patriot SB 105 5 
Alex Lacasse Ind. SB 105 6 
Reggie Dunn Oklahoma SB 105 7 
Logan Kinross Utah SB 110 1 
Layne Lantis Montana SB 110 2 
Casey Brown Brown’s SB 110 3 
Brayton Parsons Cat Town SB 110 4 
Kiel Hicks Ind. SB 110 5 
Tyler Thalhammer Rocky Mtn. SB 110 6 
Austin Thomas S. Dakota SB 110 7 
Jesse Carlisle Champions SB 115 1 
Dwight Yetter  Puyallup SB 115 2 
James Carter Oklahoma SB 115 3 
Patrick Romero Patriots SB 115 4 
William Kilpack Utah SB 120 1 
Jamie Shauver Oklahoma SB 120 2 
Evan Donahue S. Dakota SB 120 3 
Cory Geyer Ind. SB 120 4 
Gaylen Edmo IPG SB Hwt 1 
Robbie Aesoph S. Dakota SB 180 2 
Jack Clark Montana SB HWT 3 
Elias Mason Cheney SB 125 1 
Jacob Moore Ind. SB 125 2 
Lane Lettav S. Dakota SB 130 1 
Devin Vasquez Texas SB 130 2 
Diego Atencio Ind. SB 130 3 
Jonah Schmeltz Demon Jr. SB 130 4 
R.J. Ramirez Nighthawk SB 130 5 
Eugene Martin Team S.D. SB 140 1 
Buster Pickett Montana SB 140 2 
Luke Sanchez Demon Jr. SB 140 3 
Ian Justesen Ironwood Ridge SB 140 4 
Caleb Seghette Browns SB 160 1 
Jade Hoisington S. Dakota SB 160 2 
Ryan Stenger Chaparral SB 160 3 
Josh Erickson Montana SB 150 4 
Matt Sommers Notre Dame Cadet 91 1 
Nicholas Perrotta Ohio Cadet 91 2 
Morgan Engbrecht S.D. Cadet 98 1 
     
Dakota McDoulett Oklahoma Cadet 98 2 
Zach Nenson Cat Town Cadet 98 3 
Colton Pangle Prairie View Cadet 98 4 
Rocio Verdin Warriors Cadet 98 5 



Dustin Paulsen S.D. Cadet  103 1 
Matt Fuller Minnesota Cadet 103 2 
Mitch Kay Utah Cadet 103 3 
Rodrigo Arcibar Notre Dame Cadet 103 4 
Ben Fichter SD Cadet 112 1 
Marshall Varner Sunkist Kids Cadet 112 2 
Nicholaus Calkins Oklahoma  Cadet 112 3 
Tyler Jenkins Ohio Cadet 112 4 
Blake Munson Great Plains Cadet 112 5 
Kevin Henegbrant Notre Dame Cadet     112 6 
Ishmael Begay Ind. Cadet 112 7 
Chris Buccieri Chaparral Cadet 112 8 
Jaylen Pugh Chief’s WC Cadet 119 1 
Jacob Pena Rio Rancho Rams Cadet 119 2 
Angel Felix Warrior Wrestling Club Cadet 119 3 
William Montrey Parklane Lions Cadet 119 4 
Vance Feliciano Northglenn HS Cadet 119 5 
Matthew Widiker Brown’s Club Cadet  119 6 
J.C. Cox Chief’s WC Cadet 119 7 
Jake Oreskovich Jaguars Cadet 119 8 
Austin Wilson Team Wilson Cadet 130 1 
Chance Watt Washington Cadet 130 2 
Dan Martin Chaparral Cadet 130 3 
Logan McNulty Mesa State Cadet 130 4 
Jacob Wagner S.D. Cadet 130 5 
Monica Davis Fl Cadet 130 6 
Dalton Jones Montana Cadet 130 7 
Andy Rico Texas Tribe Cadet 135 1 
Nathan Aesoph S.D. Cadet 135 2 
Jayse Brunner Chief’s WC Cadet 135 3 
Dalton Marini Ind. Cadet 135 4 
Kyle Maldonado Nighthawks Cadet 135 5 
James Moore Notre Dame Cadet 135 6 
Kevin Stephenson Warriors Cadet 135 7 
David Fansler Oklahoma Cadet 135 8 
Blaine Schmidt S.D. Cadet 140 1 
Kaleb Ashworth Team Utah Cadet 140 2 
Jimmy Waalenberg Notre Dame Cadet 140 3 
David Wilson Ironwood Ridge Cadet 140 4 
Tyler Sarringar S.D. Cadet 140 5 
Jacob Riley Chief’s WC Cadet 140 6 
Dallin Milner Pathlighter Cadet 140 7 
Wes Kalkman S.D. Cadet 140 8 
Dan Miller Putemic Wrestling Club Cadet 145 1 
Jake Johnson Ind. Cadet 145 2 
Josh Stoltenburg Pierre Cadet 145 3 
Corrick Knight Pony Express Cadet 145 4 



Matt McNulty Notre Dame Cadet 145 5 
Nick Bascom Notre Dame Cadet 145 6 
Josh Meintsma T.F. Riggs Cadet 145 7 
Ben Pecoraro Chief’s WC Cadet 145 8 
Chase Lettau Pierre Cadet 152 1 
Colton Hanson S.D. Cadet 152 2 
Donavan Maes Adams City Cadet 152 3 
Nathan Boggs Ironwood Cadet 152 4 
Kyle Hoisington S.D. Cadet 152 5 
Daniel Salvidrez Patriot WC Cadet 160 1 
Kade Benegar T.F. Riggs Cadet 160 2 
Kody Aesoph S.D. Cadet 160 3 
Jacob Graham Chief’s WC Cadet 160 4 
Zachary Beller Notre Dame Cadet 160 5 
Jake Paxton Cinco Rebels Cadet 160 6 
Trent McKee S.D. Cadet 160 7 
Andre Singleton Chief’s WC Cadet 160 8 
Tyler Davis Team Excel Cadet 189 1 
Kole Kopfmann S.D. Cadet 189 2 
Jason Birchfield Chief’s WC Cadet 189 3 
Travis Azevedo Chief’s WC Elite 119 1 
Britton Matson G.T. Plans Elite 119 2 
Vaughn Gandy Rebels Elite 119 3 
Alex Tsakanikas Notre Dame Elite 119 4 
Andrew Smith Great Plains Elite 119 5 
Jaime Campoy  Warrior Elite 119 6 
John Paulink Cattown Elite 119 7 
Gerardo Ramirez Warrior Wrestling Club Elite 125 1 
Devon Cox Falcon Elite 125 2 
Kamron Day Elite Elite 125 3 
Jake Hergenhein Rebels Elite 125 4 
Adam Joseph Wilson Elite 125 5 
Gilbert Musonza Cattown WC Elite 125 6 
Devyn Schake Great Plains Elite 125 7 
Marlin Legare Cattown Elite 125 8 
Alec Chanthapatheth Great Plains Elite  130 1 
Kirk Ackerman Cattown Elite 130 2 
Joe Aesoph S.D. Elite 130 3 
Trevin Nesbitt Warrior Elite 130 4 
Rory Wilkinson Great Plains Elite 130 5 
Vince Metzger Notre Dame Elite 130 6 
Kory Nelson Great Plains Elite 130 7 
Jake Love Montana Elite 130 8 
Jordan Gutierrez Ind. Elite 135 1 
Tim Crocker Great Plains Elite 135 2 
Edgar Nieto Chief’s Elite 135 3 
Taylor Ronan S.D. Elite 135 4 



Tom Rambour Great Plains Elite 135 5 
Luke McClure Nighthawk Elite 135 6 
Bryan Cady Chief’s  Elite 135 7 
James Conrady Maverick Elite 140 1 
Nick Ridgeway Great Plains Elite 140 2 
Tyler Custer Chief’s       Elite 140 3 
Gaelan Malloy Cattown Elite 140 4 
Jason Lee Chief’s Elite 140 5 
Tim Redmond Notre Dame Elite 140 6 
Gabriel Metzler Rocky Mountain WC Elite 140 7 
Braden Nieses S. Dakota Elite 145 1 
Frances Ruml S. Dakota Elite 145 2 
Chris Rubalcaba Rio Rancho Elite 145 3 
Robert Ray S. Dakota Elite 145 4 
Kellen Fraser Great Plains Elite 145 5 
Brandon Neujahar Great Plains Elite 145 6 
Alex Rodriguez Chief’s Elite 145 7 
Erik Witt Rio Rancho Elite 145 8 
David Sorensen Utah Elite 152 1 
Justin Truckenmiller S-o Wrestling Elite 152 2 
Seth Kubik Nebraska Elite 152 3 
Robby DePontbriand DCHS Elite 152 4 
Tim Gavin Notre Dame Elite 152 5 
Taylor Hollister Ind.  Elite 152 6 
Tyler Howard Florida Elite 152 7 
Matt Conway Great Plains Elite 152 8 
Nick Rimpley Great Plains Elite 160 1 
Connor Malloy Cattown Elite 160 2 
Ted Kruger S.D. Elite  160 3 
Augustus Meikle Cinco Elite 160 4 
Jimmy Hirsch Cinco Elite 160 5 
Ryan Mauer Ind. Elite 160 6 
Zak Wilde Great Plains Elite 160 7 
Denis Walsh Notre Dame Elite 160 8 
Darcy Huffman Great Plains Elite 189 1 
Mark Sherman Team South Dakota Elite 189 2 
Jensen Foss Great Plains Elite 189 3 
Brian Ridge Notre Dame Elite 189 4 
Jerry Stringfellow Team Florida Elite 189 5 
Jesse Wellman Ind Elite 189 6 
Eric Damios Notre Dame Elite 189 7 
Dillon Brandt Great Plains Elite  189 8 
Brandon Mohr MEWC Senior 197 1 
Heath Potter S. D. Senior 185 2 
Dimitri Trakanikas Notre Dame Senior 185 3 
Flint Ray Utah Senior 141 1 
Kazuhiro Fujinawa Loper Senior 133 2 



John Mort Ind. Senior 133 3 
Travis Martinez Park Lane Lions Senior 133 4 
Brian Ong Ind. Masters 157 1 
Andrew Aesoph S. D. Masters 149 2 
Darrin Mason Cheney Masters 157 3 
Jason Howard Florida Masters  HWT 1 
Mark Saunders Partiot WC Masters HWT 2 
Timothy Mundell Oklahoma Masters HWT 3 
M.T. Myers Washington Masters 197 1 
Raymond Wilson Puyallup WC Masters 185 2 
Willy McDoulett Oklahoma Masters 185 3 
K. Cormier Women’s Cadet 112 1 
M. Davis Women’s Cadet 112 2 
R. Verdin Women’s Cadet  112 3 
 



Name Team Age Weight Place
 AAU GRANDS - FREESTYLE    

Davion Chavez Team Swat Tot 40 1 
Daniel Cardenas Skyview Tot 40 2 
Kael Sites Ind. Tot 55 1 
Amos Wilson New Castle Tot 55 2 
Antonio Segura Skyview Tot 50 3 
Cody Crace Team Montana Tot 50 4 
Ryan Moltz Salida Bantam 45 1 
Isiah Romero Patriot WC Bantam 40 2 
Jackson Currier Colstrip WC Bantam 50 1 
Martin Wilkie Team Montana Bantam 50 2 
Jacob Jiron Demon Jr. Bantam 50 3 
Thor Tollefson Thunder Bantam 50 4 
Ryan Romero Patriot WC Bantam 50 5 
Garrick Kilpak Utah Bantam 50 6 
Wyatt Yapoujiam Team Gumby Bantam 50 7 
Keene Todacheene Generation Bantam 50 8 
Dayton Marvel Mountain Range Bantam 55 1 
Lincoln Turman Ind. Bantam 55 2 
Darian Pelacio Ind. Bantam 55 3 
William Turman Ind. Bantam 55 4 
Michael Weber Team Montana Bantam 55 5 
Gunner Bartlett Braves Bantam 55 6 
Javier Tapia Patriot Bantam 55 7 
Colton Yapoujian Team Gumby Bantam 60 1 
Bode Marvel Mountain Range Bantam 60 2 
Gabe Miller Puternic WC Bantam 60 3 
Reyes Mendez Patriot Bantam 60 4 
Tyler Deen Rio Rancho Rams Midget 55 1 
Anthony Quintana Golden Midget 55 2 
Dori Palacio Ind. Midget 55 3 
Hunter Braaton Montana Midget 55 4 
Brendon Garcia La Gente Midget 55 5 
Tyler Casey Montana Midget 55 6 
Mosha Schwartz Ponderosa Midget 55 7 
Jody Sandoval Mountain Range Midget 55 8 
Ryan Hansen Utah Midget 60 1 
Tyler Gonzales Rio Rancho  Midget 60 2 
Santana Salas Team Chingaso Midget 60 3 
Siondileigh Kilpack Utah Midget 60 4 
Chance Sutton PV Midget 60 5 
Carlos Vigil-Harrison Chaparral Midget 60 6 
Travis Kinn Montana Midget 60 7 
Caleb Savill Oklahoma Midget 60 8 
Taylor Lamont Utah Midget 65 1 
Jordan Martinez Martinez Midget 65 2 



Daniel Rost Montana Midget 65 3 
Wes Rayburn Bayfield Midget 65 4 
Ian Brown Oklahoma Midget 65 5 
Nathan Weber Montana Midget 65 6 
Cole Clark Advance Midget 70 1 
Noah Vasquez Texas Tribe Midget 70 2 
Myles Wilson New Castle Midget 70 3 
Dalton Robertson  Prarieview Midget 75 1 
T’Jay Allen Montana Midget 75 2 
Shane DeLong Oklahoma Midget 75 3 
Hayden Hastings Ind. Midget 75 4 
Keanu Todacheene Generation Midget 75 5 
Taylor Salway Montana Midget 80 1 
Seth Thomason Oklahoma Midget 80 2 
Dakota Torrez Demon Jr. Wrestling Midget 90 1 
Joseph Jiron Demon Jr. Wrestling Midget 90 2 
Caleb Williams Team Utah Novice 65 1 
Darek Huff Team Gumby Novice 65 2 
Ethan Koan Victory Novice 60 3 
Jose Tapia Patriot WC Novice 65 4 
Gage Currier Colstrip WC Novice 65 5 
Cian Apple Standly Lake Novice 65 6 
Lucas Romero Patriot WC Novice 65 7 
J.P. Gallegos PWA Novice 65 8 
Austin Assad Ohio All-Star Novice 70 1 
Cole Clark Advance Novice 70 2 
Ray Merriman Oklahoma Novice 70 3 
Mason Miller Excel Novice 75 1 
Danny Boychuck Ohio Novice 75 2 
Cameron Killian Champions Novice 75 3 
Adrian George Demon Novice 75 4 
Luke Weber Montana Novice 75 5 
Trevor Kinross Utah Novice 75 6 
Austin Linn Browns Novice 75 7 
Dillon Tenant Montana Novice 80 1 
Matthew Weber Montana Novice 80 2 
Jacob Hall Montana Novice 80 3 
Ty Wilson Puyallup Novice 80 4 
Troy Wilson Puyallup Novice 80 5 
Zach Crace Montana Novice 80 6 
Jorell Leonen Puyallup Novice 80 7 
Jonathan Anaya Patriot Novice 80 8 
Darius Wright World Gold Novice 85 1 
Trenton Reiter Billings WC Novice 85 2 
Johnny Ohearon Utah Novice 85 3 
Mackelti Kilpak Utah Novice 85 4 
Ryan Hannan Nighthawk Novice 85 5 



Bo Nickal Rio Rancho Novice 90 1 
Alec Wyatt Prairie View Novice 90 2 
Zach Detterman SD Novice 90 3 
Brandon Brenenstahl Puyallup  Novice 90 4 
Tyler Scott SD Novice 90 5 
Zachary Smith Kewaskum Novice 95     1 
Kimball Bastian Champions Novice 95 2 
Paden Bailey Oklahoma Novice 95 3 
Andrew Baca  Patriot Novice 95 4 
Joey Quintana Golden Novice 95 5 
Lowden Smith Ind. Novice 100 6 
Lane Saunders Patriot Novice 95 7 
Joel Clark Montana Novice 95 8 
Jacob Seely Colorado Outlaws Novice 112 1 
Trevis Bartlett Braves Novice 112 2 
Brady Jones SD Novice 120 3 
Zack Gomez Ironwood Novice 140 1 
Mark Hussey Los Lunas Novice 140 2 
Dylan Hines Ind. Novice 130 3 
Ryan Ortiz Demon Jr. Wrestling Novice HWT 1 
Jacob Wiens Oklahoma Novice HWT 2 
Joshua Vigil-Harrison Chaparral Novice HWT 3 
Cody Friese Ind. Novice HWT 4 
Derek Miller Excel SB 75 1 
Chris Summers Notre Dame SB 70 2 
Zack Edwards Oklahoma SB 80 1 
Jordan Hanan MN SB 85 2 
Wyatt Wade Dolores SB 85 3 
Tyler Forcella Montana SB 85 4 
Hunter Milner Pathlighter SB 85 5 
Tanner Bailey Oklahoma SB 90 1 
Hunter Bamford Great Plains SB 90 2 
Luke Brooman Ohio SB 90 3 
Caleb Stoltenburg Pierre SB 90 4 
William Sandifer Iron Ridge SB 90 5 
Brandon Brenenstahl  SB 90 6 
Isaiah Gomez Iron Ridge SB 90 7 
Grant Lamont Utah SB 95 1 
Tyler Kim Montana SB 95 2 
Nicholas Buccieri Chaparral SB 95 3 
Levi Maes Ind. SB 95 4 
Michelle Brassington Saska SB 95 5 
Brendan Quigley Ohio SB 95 6 
Trevor Wilson Nighthawk SB 100 1 
Jake Anderson Great Plains SB 100 2 
Alex George Demon Jr. SB 100 3 
Brandon Weber Montana SB 100 4 



Jimmy Biancofiori Notre Dame SB 100 5 
William Gutierrez Ohio SB 100 6 
Austin Marvel Mt. Range SB 100 7 
Marcus Linn Browns SB 100 8 
Josh Searle Utah SB 105 1 
Sean Heneghan Notre Dame SB 105 2 
Colton Kilian Champions SB 105 3 
Raysean Marchi Rio Rancho SB 105 4 
Alex Lacasse Ind. SB 105 5 
Reggie Dunn Oklahoma SB 105 6 
Isaiah Anaya Patriot SB 105 7 
Kemp Todacheene Generation SB 105 8 
Casey Brown Browns SB 110 1 
Malcolm Meekins Saska SB 110 2 
Layne Lantis Montana SB 110 3 
Logan Kinross Utah SB 110 4 
Brayton Parsons Cattown SB 110 5 
Austin Thomas S. Dakota SB 110 6 
Kiel Hicks Ind. SB 110 7 
Dwight Yetter Puyallup SB 115 1 
Jesse Carlisle Champions SB 115 2 
James Carter Oklahoma SB 115 3 
Patrick Romero Patriot WC SB 115 4 
William Kilpack Utah SB 120 1 
Jamie Shawver Oklahoma SB 120 2 
Evan Donahue S. Dakota SB 120 3 
Elias Mason Cheney SB 125 1 
Jacob Moore Ind. SB 125 2 
Devin Vasquez Texas SB 130 1 
Lane Lettau S. Dakota SB 130 2 
Jonah Schmeltz Demon Jr. SB 130 3 
R.J. Ramirez Nighthawk SB 130 4 
Buster Pickett Montana SB 140 1 
Eugene Martin SD SB 140 2 
Andrew Johnson Saskatchewan SB 140 3 
Luke Sanchez Demon Jr. SB 140 4 
Ian Justesen Ironwood Ridge SB 140 5 
Caleb Seghetti Browns SB 160 1 
Josh Erickson Montana SB 150 2 
Ryan Stenger Chaparral SB 160 3 
Jade Hoisington S. Dakota SB 160 4 
Gaylen Edmo IPG SB HWT 1 
Jack Clark Montana SB HWT 2 
Robbie Aesoph S. Dakota SB 180 3 
Matt Sommers Notre Dame Cadet  91 1 
Nicholas Perolta Ohio Cadet 91 2 
David Katabarwa Canada Cadet 91 3 



Morgan Engbrecht SD Cadet 98 1 
Zach Nenson Cattown Cadet  98 2 
Dakota McDoulett Oklahoma Cadet  98 3 
Rocio Verdin Warriors Cadet 98 4 
Bryanna Janvier Sask Cadet 98 5 
Colton Pangle Prairie View Cadet 98 6 
Denay Bilette Sask Cadet 98 7 
Dustin Paulsen SD Cadet 103 1 
Rodrigo Arcibar  Notre Dame Cadet  103 2 
Matt Fuller Minnesota Cadet 103 3 
Mitch Kay Utah Cadet 103 4 
William Sylverstre Sask Cadet 103 5 
Hannah Franson Sask Cadet 103 6 
Nicholaus Calkins Oklahoma Cadet 112 1 
Blake Munson Great Plains Cadet 112 2 
Marshall Varner Sunkist Kids Cadet 112 3 
Chris Buccieri Chaparral Cadet 112 4 
Ben Fichter SD Cadet 112 5 
Tyler Jenkins Ohio Cadet 112 6 
Kevin Henegbrant Notre Dame Cadet 112 7 
Cheyenne Kemp Ind. Cadet 112 8 
Jacob Pena Rio Rancho Cadet 119 1 
Jaylen Pugh Chiefs WC Cadet 119 2 
Angel Felix Warrior Cadet 119 3 
Matthew Widiker Browns Cadet 119 4 
Matt Nunez Rio Rancho Cadet 125 1 
Caleb Rubalcaba Rio Rancho Cadet 125 2 
Troy Custer Chiefs Cadet 125 3 
Cole Sorensen Pony Express Cadet 125 4 
Dylan Steigerwaldt Notre Dame Cadet 125 5 
Raymond Almader Warrior Cadet 125 6 
Caesar Abriel Chiefs Cadet 125 7 
Austin Wilson Team Wilson Cadet 130 1 
Chance Watt Washington Cadet 130 2 
Jacob Wagner SD Cadet 130 3 
Logan McNulty Mesa State Cadet 130 4 
Dan Martein Chaparral Cadet 130 5 
Dalton Jones Montana Cadet 130 6 
Jawan Pugh Chiefs Cadet 130 7 
Monica Davis Fl Cadet 130 8 
Andy Rico Texas Tribe Cadet 135 1 
Nathan Aesoph SD Cadet 135 2 
Jayse Brunner Chiefs Cadet 135 3 
Kyle Maldonado Nighthawks Cadet 135 4 
Dalton Marini Ind. Cadet 135 5 
Kevin Stephenson Warriors Cadet 135 6 
Mike Thuet Chiefs Cadet 135 7 



David Fansler Oklahoma Cadet 135 8 
Kaleb Ashworth Utah Cadet 140 1 
Blaine Schmidt SD Cadet 140 2 
David Wilson Ironwood Ridge Cadet 140 3 
Tyler Sarringar SD Cadet 140 4 
Jimmy Wallentserg Notre Dame Cadet 140 5 
Wes Kalkman SD Cadet 140 6 
Dallin Milner Pathlighter Cadet 140 7 
Jacob Riley Chiefs Cadet 140 8 
Dan Miller Puternic Cadet 145 1 
Jake Johnson Ind. Cadet 145 2 
Corrick Knight Pony Express Cadet 145 3 
Matt McNulty Notre Dame Cadet 145 4 
Josh Stoltenburg Pierre Cadet 145 5 
Tyler Lowy Chiefs Cadet 145 6 
Jason Vartanian Nighthawks Cadet 145 7 
Nick Bascom Notre Dame Cadet 145 8 
Donavan Maes Adams City Cadet 152 1 
Nathan Boggs Ironwood Cadet 152 2 
Colton Hanson SD Cadet 152 3 
Chase Lettau Pierre Cadet 152 4 
Kyle Hoisington SD Cadet 152 5 
Kelsey Gsell Sask Cadet 152 6 
Kade Binegar T.F. Riggs Cadet 160 1 
Kody Aesoph SD Cadet  160 2 
Jacob Graham Chiefs Cadet 160 3 
Zachary Beller Notre Dame Cadet 160 4 
Jake Paxton Cinco Rebels Cadet 160 5 
Andre Singleton Chiefs Cadet 160 6 
Clint Myers Salida Cadet  171 1 
Keith Johnson Cherokee Trail Cadet 171 2 
Ryne Baier SD Cadet 171 3 
Tyler Davis Team Excel Cadet 189 1 
Kole Kopfmann SD Cadet 189 2 
Jason Birchfield Chiefs Cadet 189 3 
Abraham Islas Warrior Elite 112 1 
Jake Williams Rio Rancho Elite 112 2 
Alex Abreu Jaguars Elite 112 3 
Jacob Cole  Elite 112 4 
Travis Azevedo Chiefs Elite 119 1 
Andrew Smith Great Plains Elite 119 2 
Vaughn Gandy Rebels Elite 119 3 
Alex Tsakanikas Notre Dame Elite 119 4 
John Paulink Cattown Elite 119 5 
Britton Matson Great Plains Elite 119 6 
Jaime Campoy Warrior Elite 119 7 
Michael Maurer Sask Elite 119 8 



Jake Hergehhein Rebels Elite 125 1 
Kamron Day Elite Elite 125 2 
Gilbert Musnoz Cattown Elite 125 3 
Gerardo Ramirez Warrior Elite 125 4 
Adam Joseph Wilson Elite 125 5 
Marlin Legare Cattown Elite 125 6 
Devyn Schake Great Plains Elite 125 7 
Kirk Ackerman Cattown Elite 130 1 
Alec Chanthapatheth Great Plains Elite 130 2 
Rory Wilkinson Great Plains Elite 130 3 
Trevin Nesbitt Warrior Elite 130 4 
Jake Love Montana Elite 130 5 
Joe Aesoph SD Elite 130 6 
Vince Metzger Notre Dame Elite 130 7 
Kory Nelson Great Plains Elite 130 8 
Edgar Nieto Chiefs Elite 135 1 
Tim Crocker Great Plains Elite 135 2 
Tom Rambour Great Plains Elite 135 3 
Luke McClure  Nighthawks Elite 135 4 
Taylor Ronan SD Elite 135 5 
Bryan Cady Chiefs Elite 135 6 
James Conrady Maverick Elite 140 1 
Nick Ridgeway Great Plains Elite 140 2 
Gaelan Malloy Cattown Elite 140 3 
Jordon Gutierrez Ind. Elite 140 4 
Tyler Custer Chiefs Elite 140 5 
Kathleen Kent Sask Elite 140 6 
Jason Lee Chiefs Elite 140 7 
Tim Redmond Notre Dame Elite 140 8 
Frances Rumi SD Elite 145 1 
Braden Nieses SD Elite 145 2 
Chris Rubalcaba Rio Rancho Elite 145 3 
Robert Ray SD Elite 145 4 
Alex Rodriguez Chiefs Elite 145 5 
Kellen Fraser Great Plains Elite 145 6 
Matt Rice Great Plains Elite 145 7 
Erik Witt Rio Rancho Elite 145 8 
David Sorensen Utah Elite 152 1 
Clinton McKee SD Elite 152 2 
No 3rd Place – DQ     
Seth Kubik Nebraska Elite 152 4 
Connor Malloy Cattown Elite 160 1 
Jimmy Hirsch Cinco Elite 160 2 
Ryan Mauer Ind. Elite 160 3 
Zak Wilde Great Plains Elite 160 4 
Nick Rimpley Great Plains Elite 160 5 
Denis Walsh  Notre Dame Elite 160 6 



Ted Kruger SO Wrestling Elite 160 7 
Matt Duffy Great Plains Elite 171 1 
Monte Schmalhaus Ind. Elite 171 2 
Chris Schultz Montana Elite 171 3 
Josh Starr Grandview Elite 171 4 
Carl Nighswonger Cinco Elite 171 5 
Darcy Huffman Great Plains Elite 189 1 
Mark Sherman SD Elite 189 2 
Brian Ridge Notre Dame Elite 189 3 
Jensen Foss Great Plains Elite 189 4 
Jesse Wellman Ind. Elite 189 5 
Eric Damlos Notre Dame Elite 189 6 
Jerry Stringfellow Florida Elite 189 7 
Dillon Brandt Great Plains Elite 189 8 
Cole Hogg SD Elite 215 1 
Shea Nolan Rio Rancho Elite 215 2 
Jose Munoz Chiefs Elite 215 3 
Clayton Kruda Yorktown Elite 215 4 
Cameron Hornberger Chiefs Elite 215 5 
Tyler Frick SO Elite 215 6 
Jay Kruger SO Elite 285 1 
Justin Lujan Warriors Elite 285 2 
Phillip French Oklahoma Elite 285 3 
Esau Morena Warrior Elite 285 4 
Flint Ray Utah Senior 141 1 
Kazuhiro Fujinawa Loper Senior 133 2 
Brando Mohr MEWC Senior 197 1 
Heath Potter SD Senior 185 2 
Dimitri Tsakanikas Notre Dame Senior 185 3 
Darrin Mason Cheney Masters 157 1 
Andrew Aesoph  SD Senior 149 2 
Brian Ong Ind. Masters  3 
M.T. Myers Washington Masters 197 1 
Raymond Wilson Puyallup Masters 185 2 
Willy McDoulett Oklahoma Masters 185 3 
Jason Howard Florida Masters  HWT 1 
Mark Saunders Patriot Masters HWT 2 
Timothy Mundell Oklahoma Masters HWT 3 
 



Name Team Age Weight Place
 AAU Grands Greco    

Daniel Cardenas Skyview Tot 40 1 
Beau Baldensperger Grandview Tot 45 2 
Antonio Segura Skyview Tot 50 1 
Amos Wilson Montana Tot 50 2 
Cody Crace Montana Tot 50 3 
Antonio Segura Skyview Tot 50 1 
Amos Wilson N.C. Gladiators Tot 55 2 
Cody Crace Montana Tot 55 3 
Isaiah Romero Patriot Bantam 40 1 
Martin Wilkie Montana Bantam 50 1 
Jackson Currier Colstrip Bantam 50 2 
Jacob Jiron Demon Jr. Bantam 50 3 
Ryan Romero Patriot Bantam 50 4 
Garrick Kilpack Utah Bantam 50 5 
Keene Todacheene Generation Bantam 50 6 
Gabe Miller Puternic Bantam 60 1 
Bode Marvel Mt. Range Bantam 60 2 
Kael Sites Ind. Bantam 70 3 
Colton Yapoujian Gumby Bantam 60 4 
Dayton Marvel Mt. Range Bantam 55 1 
Michael Weber  Montana Bantam 55 2 
Javier Tapia Patriot Bantam 55 3 
Gunner Bartlett Braves Bantam 55 4 
Tyler Deen Rio Rancho Midget 55 1 
Hunter Braaton  Montana Midget 55 2 
Ryan Hansen Utah Midget 60 1 
Clayton Currier Colstrip Midget 60 2 
Kyler Gonzales Rio Rancho Midget 60 3 
Siondileigh Kilpack Utah Midget 60 4 
Travis Kinn Montana Midget 60 5 
Carlos Vigil-Harrison Chaparral Midget 60 6 
Caleb Savill Oklahoma Midget 60 7 
Taylor Lamont Utah Midget 65 1 
Jordan Martinez Bayfield Midget 65 2 
Daniel Rost Montana Midget 65 3 
Wes Rayburn Bayfield Midget 65 4 
Ian Brown Oklahoma Midget 65 5 
Nathan Weber Montana Midget 65 6 
Cole Clark Wisconsin Midget 70 1 
Miles Wilson New Castle Midget 70 2 
T’Jay Allen Montana Midget 75 1 
Dalton Robertson Prarie View Midget 75 2 
Shane Delong Oklahoma Midget 75 3 
Hayden Hastings Ind. Midget 75 4 
Keanu Todacheene Generation Midget 75 5 



Seth Thomason Oklahoma Midget 80 1 
Taylor Salway Montana Midget 85 2 
Dakota Torrez Demon Jr. Midget 90 1 
Joseph Jiron Demon Jr. Midget 90 2 
Caleb Williams Utah Novice 65 1 
Derek Huff Gumby Novice 65 2 
Eathan Koan Victory Novice 60 3 
Jose Tapia Patriot Novice 65 4 
Gage Currier Colstrip Novice 65 5 
Austin Assad Ohio Novice 70 1 
Ray Merriman Oklahoma Novice 70 2 
Cameron Killian Champions Novice 75 1 
Trevor Kinross Utah Novice 75 2 
Mason Miller Excel Novice 75 3 
Danny Boychuck Ohio Novice 75 4 
Luke Weber Montana Novice 75 5 
Adrian George Demon Jr. Novice 75 6 
Austin Linn Browns Novice 75 7 
Dillon Tennant Montana Novice 80 1 
Jacob Hall Montana Novice 80 2 
Zach Crace Montana Novice 80 3 
Matthew Weber Montana Novice 80 4 
Ty Wilson Puyallup Novice 80 5 
Troy Wilson Puyallup Novice 80 6 
Jorell Leonen Puyallup Novice 80 7 
Jonathan Anaya Patriot Novice 80 8 
Darius Wright Wisconsin Novice 85 1 
Trenton Reiter Billings Novice 85 2 
Johnny Ohearon Utah Novice 85 3 
Mackelti Kilpack Utah Novice 85 4 
Ryan Hannan Nighthawk Novice 85 5 
Bo NiCKAL Rio Rancho Novice 90 1 
Alec Wyatt Prairie View Novice 90 2 
Brandon Brenenstahl Puyallup Novice 90 3 
Zach Detterman S. Dakota Novice 90 4 
Tyler Scott S. Dakota Novice 90 5 
Zachary Smith Kewaskum Novice 95 1 
Paden Bailey Oklahoma Novice 95 2 
Kimball Bastian  Champions Novice 95 3 
Tony Silva Denver Novice 95 4 
Andrew Baca  Patriot Novice 95 5 
Joel Clark Montana Novice 95 6 
Tevis Bartlett Braves Novice 112 1 
Jacob Seely Colorado Novice 112 2 
Brady Jones S. Dakota Novice 120 1 
Dylan Hines Ind. Novice 130 2 
Zack Gomez Ironwood Novice 140 1 



Mark Hussey Los Lunas Novice 140 2 
Jacob Wiens Oklahoma Novice HWT 1 
Ryan Ortiz Demon Jr. Novice HWT 2 
Joshuah Vigil-Harrison Chaparral Novice HWT 3 
Cody Friese Ind. Novice HWT 4 
Derek Miller Excel SB 75 1 
Chris Sommers Notre Dame SB 70 2 
Zack Edwards Oklahoma SB 80 1 
Jordan Hanan MN SB 85 2 
Wyatt Wade Dolores SB 85 3 
Tyler Forcella Montana SB 85 4 
Hunter Milner Pathlighter SB 85 5 
Tanner Bailey Oklahoma SB 90 1 
Hunter Bramford Great Plains SB 90 2 
Luke Brooman Ohio SB 90 3 
Isiah Gomez Ironwood SB 90 4 
Caleb Stoltenburg Pierre SB 90 5 
William Sandifer Ironwood SB 90 6 
Brandon Brenenstahl Wa SB 90 7 
Grant Lamont Utah SB 95 1 
Tyler Kinn Montana SB 95 2 
Brendan Quigley Ohio SB 95 3 
Nicholas Buccieri Chaparral SB 95 4 
Michelle Brassington Sask SB 95 5 
Levi Maes Ind. SB 95 6 
Jake Anderson Great Plains SB 100 1 
Trevor Wilson Nighthawk SB 100 2 
William Gutierrez Ohio SB 100 3 
Brandon Weber Montana SB 100 4 
Jimmy Biancofiori Notre Dame SB 100 5 
Austin Marvel Mountain Range SB 100 6 
Alex George Demon Jr. SB 100 7 
Marcus Linn Browns SB 100 8 
Josh Searle Utah SB 105 1 
Raysean Marchi Rio Ranco SB 105 2 
Alex Lacasse Ind. SB 105 3 
Colton Killian Champions SB 105 4 
Sean Heneghan Notre Dame SB 105 5 
Isaiah Anaya Patriot SB 105 6 
Kemp Todacheene Generation SB 105 7 
Reggie Dunn Oklahoma SB 105 8 
C. Brown  SB 110 1 
L. Lantis  SB 110 2 
L. Kinross  SB 110 3 
A. Thomas  SB 110 4 
Jesse Carlisle Champions SB 115 1 
Dwight Yetter Puyallup SB 115 2 



Patrick Romero Patriot SB 115 3 
James Carter Oklahoma SB 115 4 
William Kilpack Utah SB 120 1 
Jamie Shawvez Oklahoma SB 120 2 
Evan Donahue SD SB 120 3 
Lane Lettau SD SB 130 1 
Jonah Schmeltz Demon Jr. SB 130 2 
Diego Atencio  Ind. SB 130 3 
R.J. Ramirez Nighthawk SB 130 4 
Buster Pickett Montana SB 140 1 
Eugene Martin S. Dakota SB 140 2 
Andrew Johnson Sask SB     140 3 
Luke Sanchez Demon Jr. SB 140 4 
Ian Justesen Ironwood SB 140 5 
Caleb Seghetti Browns SB 160 1 
Josh Erickcon Montana SB 150 2 
Jade Hoisington SD SB 160 3 
Gaylen Edmo Idaho SB HWT 1 
Jack Clack Montana SB HWT 2 
Robbie Aesoph SD SB 180 3 
Matt Sommers Notre Dame Cadet 91 1 
Nicholas Perrotta Ohio Cadet 91 2 
David Katabarwa Sask Cadet 91 3 
Morgan Engbrecht SD Cadet 98 1 
Dakota Madoulett Oklahoma Cadet 98 2 
R. Verdin  Cadet 98 3 
Mitch Kay Utah Cadet 103 1 
Dustin Paulsen SD Cadet 103 2 
Rodrigo Arcibar Notre Dame Cadet 103 3 
Matt Fuller MN Cadet 103 4 
Marshall Varner Sunkist Cadet 112 1 
Ben Fichter SD Cadet 112 2 
Chris Buccieri Chaparral Cadet 112 3 
Blake Munson Great Plains Cadet 112 4 
Nicholaus Calkins Oklahoma Cadet 112 5 
Tyler Jenkins Ohio Cadet 112 6 
Kevin Heneghan Notre Dame Cadet 112 7 
Cheyenne Kemp Ind. Cadet 112 8 
Jaylen Pugh Chiefs Cadet 119 1 
Angel Felix Warrior Cadet 119 2 
Vance Feliciano Northglenn Cadet 119 3 
Matthew Widiker Browns Cadet 119 4 
J.C.Cox Chiefs Cadet 119 5 
Katlynn Cormier Florida Cadet 119 6 
Jacob Pena Rio Rancho Cadet 119 7 
John Delahanty Warrior Cadet 119 8 
Matt Nunez Rio Rancho Cadet 125 1 



Deric Searle Utah Cadet 125 2 
Dylan Steigerwald Notre Dame Cadet 125 3 
Cole Sorensen Pony Express Cadet 125 4 
Raymond Almader Warrior Cadet 125 5 
Caesar Abril Chiefs Cadet 125 6 
Austin Wilson Wilson Cadet 130 1 
Chance Watt Washington Cadet 130 2 
Logan McNutty Mesa State Cadet 130 3 
Dan Martin Chaparral Cadet 130 4 
Troy Custer Chiefs Cadet 130 5 
Dalton Jones Montana Cadet 130 6 
Jawan Pugh Chiefs Cadet 130 7 
Monica Davis Florida Cadet 130 8 
Nathan Aesoph  Cadet 135 1 
Jayse Brunner  Cadet 135 2 
Maldonado  Cadet 135 3 
Dalton Marino  Cadet 135 5 
Mike Theut  Cadet 135 7 
David Wilson Ironwood Cadet 140 1 
No Match     
Jimmy Waalenberg Notre Dame Cadet 140 3 
Tyler Sarringer SD Cadet 140 5 
Milner  Cadet 140 7 
Dan Miller Puternic Cadet 145 1 
Jake Johnson Ind. Cadet 145 2 
Josh Stoltenburg Pierre Cadet 145 3 
Nathan Boggs Ironwood Cadet 152 1 
Chase Lettau Pierre Cadet 152 2 
Donovan Maes Adams City Cadet 152 3 
Colton Hanson SD Cadet 152 4 
Kyle Hoisington SD Cadet 152 5 
Kelsey Gsell Sask Cadet 152 6 
Kade Binegar T.F. Riggs Cadet 160 1 
Kody Aesoph  SD Cadet 160 2 
Zachary Beller Notre Dame Cadet 160 3 
Jake Paxton Cinco Cadet 160 4 
Andre Singleton Chiefs Cadet 160 5 
Jacob Graham Chiefs Cadet 160 6 
Ryne Baier SD Cadet 171 1 
Keith Johnson Cherokee Trail Cadet 171 2 
Tyler Davis Excel Cadet 189 1 
Kole Kopfmann SD Cadet 189 2 
Jason Birchfield Chiefs Cadet 189 3 
Abraham Islas Warrior Elite 112 1 
Jake Williams Rio Rancho Elite 112 2 
Britton Matson Great Plains Elite 119 1 
Travis Azevedo Chiefs Elite 119 2 



Vaughn Gandy Rebels Elite 119 3 
Andrew Smith Great Plains Elite 119 4 
Jaime Campoy Warrior Elite 119 5 
Alex Tsakanikas Notre Dame Elite 119 6 
Michael Maurer Sask Elite 119 7 
J. Hergenheim  Elite 125 1 
Gerardo Ramirez Warrior Elite 125 2 
Kamron Day Elite Elite 125 3 
Adam Joseph Wilson Elite 125 4 
Devyn Schake Great Plains Elite 125 5 
Jake Love Montana Elite 130 1 
Joe Aesoph SD Elite 130 2 
Trevin Nesbitt Warrior Elite 130 3 
Vince Metzger Notre Dame Elite 130 4 
Alec Chanthapatheth Great Plains Elite 130 5 
Zachary Buccieri Chaparral Elite 130 6 
Kory Nelson Great Plains Elite 130 7 
Rory Wilkinson  Great Plains Elite 130 8 
Tim Crocker Great Plains Elite 135 1 
Edgar Nieto Chiefs Elite 135 2 
Tom Rambour Great Plains Elite 135 3 
Luke McClure Nighthawk Elite 135 4 
Taylor Ronan SD Elite 135 5 
Bryan Cady Chiefs Elite 135 6 
James Conrardy  Maverick Elite 140 1 
Nick Ridgeway Great Plains Elite 140 2 
Tyler Custer Chiefs Elite 140 3 
Gabriel Metzler Rocky Mountain Elite 140 4 
Jason Lee Chiefs Elite 140 5 
Tim Redmond Notre Dame Elite 140 6 
Kathleen Kent Sask Elite 140 7 
Francis Ruml SD Elite  145 1 
Alex Rodriguez Chiefs Elite 145 2 
Bradyn Neises SD Elite 145 3 
Robert Ray SD Elite 145 4 
Kellen Fraser Great Plains Elite 145 5 
Matt Rice Great Plains Elite 145 6 
Erik Witt Rio Rancho Elite 145 7 
Brandon Neujahr Great Plains Elite 145 8 
Nick McCorkel Ind. Elite 152 1 
David Sorenson Utah Elite 152 2 
Seth Kubik Nebraska Elite 152 3 
Nick Rimpley Great Plains Elite 160 1 
Jimmy Hirsch Cinco Elite 160 2 
Taylor Doan Ind. Elite 160 3 
Zak Wilde Great Plains Elite 160 4 
Denis Walsh Notre Dame Elite 160 5 



Ryan Maurer Ind. Elite 160 6 
Augustus Meikle Cinco Elite 160 7 
Monte Schmalhaus Ind. Elite 171 1 
Matt Duffy Great Plains Elite 171 2 
Chris Schultz Montana Elite 171 3 
Nathaniel Williams Hastings Raiders Elite 171 4 
Josh Starr Grandview Elite 171 5 
Carl Nighswanger Cinco Elite 171 6 
Brian Ridge Notre Dame Elite 189 1 
No Match    2 
Darcy Huffman Great Plains Elite 189 3 
Mark Sherman SD Elite 189 5 
Dillon Brandt Great Plains Elite 189 7 
Cole Hogg SD Elite 215 1 
Jose Munoz Chiefs Elite 215 2 
Cameron Hornberger Chiefs Elite 215 3 
Shea Nolan Rio Rancho Elite 215 4 
David Brotherton Chiefs Elite 285 1 
Justin Lujan Warriors Elite 285 2 
Phillip French Oklahoma Elite 285 3 
Esau Moreno Warriors Elite 285 4 
Flint Ray Utah Senior 141 1 
Kazuhiro Fujinawa Great Plains Senior 133 2 
Andrew Aesoph SD Senior 149 3 
Brandon Mohr MEWC Senior 197 1 
Heath Potter SD Senior 185 2 
Dimitri Trakanikas Notre Dame Senior 185 3 
Raymond Wilson Puyallup Masters 185 1 
Willy McDoulett Oklahoma Masters 185 2 
Jason Howard Florida Masters HWT 1 
Timothy Mundell Oklahoma Masters HWT 2 
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